104000032179

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #}
	·	•
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
/Pusi	ness Entity Nar	na)
(Lusi	Hess Fillly Hai	116)
·		
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
<u> </u>		





000033045240

04/20/04--01023--007 **160.00

DIVISION OF STORATIONS

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DLD TILE LLC.

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DANTEL J. SPRAGUE

(Name of Person)

DLD TILE LLC

(Firm/Company)

3538 KING CT.

(Address)

LAKE WALLS, FL 33898

(City State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

DINISION OF CORPORATIONS

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLE II - Address:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3538 KING CT.	3538 KING CT.
LAKE WALES, FL. 33998	LAKE WALES, FL 33898
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered of The name and the Florida street address of the registered.	
DANTEL J. SP	PAGUE
3538 KING C7 Florida street address (P.O.	
LAICE WALES City, State, and	FLORIDA, 33898
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar registered agent as provided for in Ch	the provisions of all statutes relating to the property with and accept the obligations of my position as the property with and accept the obligations of my position as the property of the p

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MARM	Daniel J. Sprague 3538 King Court Lake Wales, 71. 33898
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of	st be added if an effective date is requested. an authorized representative of a member.
NOTE: An additional article must record a member of this document constitute that the facts stated herein a	an authorized representative of a member. 10 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution and affirmation under the penalties of perjury

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)